
 

Team Results-Girls JV 

GlenOak Eagle Invitational 

August 29, 2020. Glen Oak High School Canton,OH 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 1. Jackson                        Score:    15     Total:   1:51:56.90 

                                                  Average:   0:22:23.38 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:15.49 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Grace Williams               1  0:21:49.24    9     0:00:00.00 

      2. Lauren Gram                  2  0:21:53.25   11     0:00:04.01 

      3. Emily Derosa                 3  0:22:26.72   10     0:00:37.48 

      4. Ashlee Hoffman               4  0:22:42.96   10     0:00:53.72 

      5. Maddy Phillips               5  0:23:04.73   12     0:01:15.49 

      6. Olivia Huzyak                6  0:23:06.38   11     0:01:17.14 

      7. Kenzie Adams                 9  0:23:40.89   11     0:01:51.65 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 2. Mentor                         Score:    57     Total:   1:59:39.16 

                                                  Average:   0:23:55.83 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:18.09 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Alivia Trem                  7  0:23:13.52   11     0:01:24.28 

      2. Julia Maynard                8  0:23:26.06    9     0:01:36.82 

      3. Delaney Schuck              13  0:24:13.64    9     0:02:24.40 

      4. Maria Lombardo              14  0:24:14.33   12     0:02:25.09 

      5. Carley Dondorfer            15  0:24:31.61    9     0:02:42.37 

      6. Alexia Cindric              16  0:24:36.56   10     0:02:47.32 

      7. Anna Siatkowski             17  0:24:38.80    9     0:02:49.56 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 3. Hoover                         Score:    85     Total:   2:03:59.04 

                                                  Average:   0:24:47.81 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:52.84 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Allison Wims                10  0:23:42.74   10     0:01:53.50 

      2. Anna Palombo                11  0:23:59.25    9     0:02:10.01 

      3. Bella Andrews               19  0:25:10.88   11     0:03:21.64 

      4. Ashley Kelly                22  0:25:30.59   11     0:03:41.35 

      5. Maddy Hawks                 23  0:25:35.58   12     0:03:46.34 

      6. Kaitlyn Turner              26  0:27:27.05   10     0:05:37.81 

      7. Vivian Grover               28  0:27:41.78   12     0:05:52.54 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 4. GlenOak                        Score:    95     Total:   2:06:08.20 

                                                  Average:   0:25:13.64 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:38.93 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Gabrielle Buckley           12  0:24:02.99    9     0:02:13.75 

      2. Sophia Janssen              18  0:24:48.57   11     0:02:59.33 

      3. Taylor Herberghs            20  0:25:15.03    9     0:03:25.79 



      4. Madison Butusov             21  0:25:19.69    9     0:03:30.45 

      5. Corrin Schorsten            24  0:26:41.92    9     0:04:52.68 

      6. Julia Marmon                32  0:29:17.20   11     0:07:27.96 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 5. Green                          Score:   142     Total:   2:21:41.51 

                                                  Average:   0:28:20.30 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:04.88 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Caitie Payne                25  0:27:04.57   11     0:05:15.33 

      2. Maddie Payne                27  0:27:31.31   11     0:05:42.07 

      3. Ellie Robson                29  0:28:49.85   12     0:07:00.61 

      4. Sophia Saley                30  0:29:06.33    9     0:07:17.09 

      5. Addy Padgett                31  0:29:09.45    9     0:07:20.21 

      6. Whitney Papp                33  0:30:06.08   11     0:08:16.84 

      7. Grace Buchanan              34  0:32:58.63   12     0:11:09.39 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Printouts compliments of Greater Cleveland XC 

 

 

 

Individual Results-Girls JV 

GlenOak Eagle Invitational 

August 29, 2020. Glen Oak High School Canton,OH 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Plc Pts Name                        Team                     Grade   Time 

Number 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

  1   1 Grace Williams              Jackson                   9  

0:21:49.24 4510 

  2   2 Lauren Gram                 Jackson                  11  

0:21:53.25 4492 

  3   3 Emily Derosa                Jackson                  10  

0:22:26.72 4490 

  4   4 Ashlee Hoffman              Jackson                  10  

0:22:42.96 4494 

  5   5 Maddy Phillips              Jackson                  12  

0:23:04.73 4503 

  6   6 Olivia Huzyak               Jackson                  11  

0:23:06.38 4496 

  7   7 Alivia Trem                 Mentor                   11  

0:23:13.52 4580 

  8   8 Julia Maynard               Mentor                    9  

0:23:26.06 4571 

  9   9 Kenzie Adams                Jackson                  11  

0:23:40.89 4484 

 10  10 Allison Wims                Hoover                   10  

0:23:42.74 4421 

 11     Chloe Christensen           Jackson                  10  

0:23:46.61 4488 

 12     Kenya Steineck              Jackson                   9  

0:23:49.01 4508 

 13  11 Anna Palombo                Hoover                    9  

0:23:59.25 4415 



 14     Ellie Schario               Jackson                  11  

0:24:00.56 4506 

 15  12 Gabrielle Buckley           GlenOak                   9  

0:24:02.99 4265 

 16  13 Delaney Schuck              Mentor                    9  

0:24:13.64 4577 

 17  14 Maria Lombardo              Mentor                   12  

0:24:14.33 4569 

 18  15 Carley Dondorfer            Mentor                    9  

0:24:31.61 4564 

 19  16 Alexia Cindric              Mentor                   10  

0:24:36.56 4562 

 20  17 Anna Siatkowski             Mentor                    9  

0:24:38.80 4578 

 21  18 Sophia Janssen              GlenOak                  11  

0:24:48.57 5000 

 22     Kinsey Bohrer               Jackson                  12  

0:24:54.70 4487 

 23     Kya Steineck                Jackson                   9  

0:25:06.25 4509 

 24  19 Bella Andrews               Hoover                   11  

0:25:10.88 4398 

 25  20 Taylor Herberghs            GlenOak                   9  

0:25:15.03 4275 

 26  21 Madison Butusov             GlenOak                   9  

0:25:19.69 4266 

 27     Kristen Cindric             Mentor                    9  

0:25:29.58 4563 

 28  22 Ashley Kelly                Hoover                   11  

0:25:30.59 4409 

 29  23 Maddy Hawks                 Hoover                   12  

0:25:35.58 4406 

 30     Isabella Whetsel            Mentor                    9  

0:25:35.70 4582 

 31     Corynne Sommers             Jackson                  11  

0:25:46.48 4507 

 32     Alison Warner               Mentor                   12  

0:26:18.93 4581 

 33  24 Corrin Schorsten            GlenOak                   9  

0:26:41.92 4281 

 34  25 Caitie Payne                Green                    11  

0:27:04.57 4358 

 35     Emma Kramer                 Jackson                  12  

0:27:22.00 4498 

 36  26 Kaitlyn Turner              Hoover                   10  

0:27:27.05 4419 

 37  27 Maddie Payne                Green                    11  

0:27:31.31 4359 

 38     Faith Nelson                Mentor                    9  

0:27:35.03 4573 

 39  28 Vivian Grover               Hoover                   12  

0:27:41.78 4405 

 40     Alanna Beadnell             Hoover                   12  

0:27:57.06 4399 

 41     Zoe Yatras                  Hoover                    9  

0:27:57.92 4422 

 42     Anna McClowry               Hoover                    9  

0:27:59.28 4413 

 43     Kathryn Kilpeck             Mentor                   11  

0:28:08.27 4567 



 44  29 Ellie Robson                Green                    12  

0:28:49.85 4360 

 45     Sarah Jones                 Hoover                   10  

0:29:01.84 4408 

 46  30 Sophia Saley                Green                     9  

0:29:06.33 4361 

 47  31 Addy Padgett                Green                     9  

0:29:09.45 4356 

 48     Reyna Kelly                 Hoover                    9  

0:29:14.08 4410 

 49  32 Julia Marmon                GlenOak                  11  

0:29:17.20 4279 

 50  33 Whitney Papp                Green                    11  

0:30:06.08 4357 

 51  34 Grace Buchanan              Green                    12  

0:32:58.63 4347 

 52     Hadley Bialek               Green                     9  

0:33:14.57 4345 

 53     Eva Clark-Hoffman           Green                    11  

0:33:53.51 4348 

 54     Taylor Adamson              Green                    11  

0:36:04.48 4344 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Printouts compliments of Greater Cleveland XC 

 

 


